
Heating Cost Comparison 
Using different types of fuel to heat your home have a significant impact on 

your electric bill. Below, you can compare the various fuel type price 
comparisons for the same amount of heat.

Electricity - ductless heat pump

Cherry Wood

Natural Gas (furnace 96%)

Electricity Heat Pump - Energy Efficient

Electricity Heat Pump - Federal Standard

Hard Wood 

Natural Gas Furnace (80%)

Wood (Pellets)

Electricity Zonal Heating (Baseboard, wall)

Fuel Oil Furnace

Electricity - Forced Air Furnace

Propane Furnace

$1.00

$1.16

$1.24

$1.25

$1.32

$1.47

$1.49

$2.32

$2.64

$2.99

$3.30

$4.21

Fuel Type          What it’ll cost you

Based on fuel prices in effect in May 2020
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