Heating Cost Comparison

Using different types of fuel to heat your home have a significant impact on your electric bill. Below, you can compare the various fuel type price comparisons for the same amount of heat.

Fuel	Type
-------------	------

What it'll cost you

Electricity - ductless heat pump	\$1.00
Cherry Wood	\$1.16
Natural Gas (furnace 96%)	\$1.24
Electricity Heat Pump - Energy Efficient	\$1.25
Electricity Heat Pump - Federal Standard	\$1.32
Hard Wood	\$1.47
Natural Gas Furnace (80%)	\$1.49
Wood (Pellets)	\$2.32
Electricity Zonal Heating (Baseboard, wall)	\$2.64
Fuel Oil Furnace	\$2.99
Electricity - Forced Air Furnace	\$3.30
Propane Furnace BENTON BENTON	\$4.21 Based on fuel prices in effect in May 2020